
U17 & U15 INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

EIS, Sheffield

Sunday, 8 March 2009

U15 GIRLS' PENTATHLON

Terr

Rank Bib Athlete Club Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 36 Hayley McLean Thurrock Harriers AC 9.21 867 867 1 4.73 487 1,354 2 9.10 471 1,825 3 1.45 566 2,391 5 02:26.00 744 3,135 1

2 33 Nikki Manson Giffnock North AC 9.82 746 746 8 4.75 492 1,238 7 8.36 423 1,661 9 1.63 771 2,432 2 02:33.21 653 3,085 2

3 21 Tanisha Clayton Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 9.42 824 824 3 4.88 527 1,351 3 9.48 495 1,846 2 1.48 599 2,445 1 02:36.22 617 3,062 3

4 20 Nikita Campbell-Smith Birchfield Harriers M 10.54 614 614 23 5.09 584 1,198 11 9.30 484 1,682 8 1.60 736 2,418 4 02:36.13 618 3,036 4

5 24 Anna Davies Notts AC M 9.33 842 842 2 4.92 538 1,380 1 9.66 507 1,887 1 1.42 534 2,421 3 02:39.83 575 2,996 5

6 27 Lucy Hatton Corby AC M 9.65 779 779 4 4.75 492 1,271 5 8.78 450 1,721 6 1.54 666 2,387 6 02:48.53 479 2,866 6

7 48 Alice Jennings West Cheshire AC N 10.04 705 705 13 4.22 359 1,064 18 7.90 393 1,457 17 1.60 736 2,193 9 02:31.93 669 2,862 7

8 25 Hannah Dunderdale Lincoln Wellington AC N 9.85 740 740 9 4.76 495 1,235 8 9.66 507 1,742 5 1.36 470 2,212 8 02:33.62 648 2,860 8

9 18 Nicole Bewley Doncaster AC N 9.87 737 737 10 4.66 469 1,206 10 9.75 513 1,719 7 1.48 599 2,318 7 02:47.18 493 2,811 9

10 40 Eleanor Robinson Hull Achilles AC N 10.47 627 627 21 4.44 413 1,040 20 6.53 305 1,345 21 1.45 566 1,911 20 02:23.49 777 2,688 10

11 38 Bethany Porter Wakefield & District H & AC N 9.76 758 758 7 4.80 506 1,264 6 9.53 499 1,763 4 1.27 379 2,142 11 02:43.88 529 2,671 11

12 30 Lucy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC N 10.43 634 634 18 4.70 479 1,113 14 7.39 360 1,473 16 1.54 666 2,139 12 02:48.80 476 2,615 12

13 41 Hannah Scales Rugby & Northampton AC M 9.88 735 735 11 4.18 350 1,085 15 8.00 399 1,484 15 1.48 599 2,083 16 02:44.92 518 2,601 13

14 17 Kate Anson Liverpool Harriers N 9.71 767 767 6 3.79 261 1,028 22 6.58 308 1,336 23 1.60 736 2,072 17 02:44.94 518 2,590 14

15 45 Marnie Wells-Nicholls Liverpool Harriers N 9.68 773 773 5 4.55 441 1,214 9 6.51 304 1,518 12 1.54 666 2,184 10 02:57.71 387 2,571 15

16 46 Stephanie Williams Peterborough AC 10.43 634 634 18 4.28 374 1,008 23 6.16 281 1,289 25 1.39 502 1,791 23 02:25.45 751 2,542 16

17 43 Emma Tilbrook West Norfolk AC 10.43 634 634 18 4.57 446 1,080 16 8.11 406 1,486 14 1.48 599 2,085 14 02:52.67 436 2,521 17

18 42 Natasha Teasdale Jarrow & Hebburn AC N 10.07 699 699 14 4.52 433 1,132 13 7.45 364 1,496 13 1.48 599 2,095 13 02:54.13 422 2,517 18

19 35 Danielle McGifford Wigan Harriers N 9.97 718 718 12 4.99 557 1,275 4 5.80 259 1,534 11 1.42 534 2,068 18 02:53.76 425 2,493 19

20 19 Isobel Brown Chichester Runners & AC 10.67 592 592 26 4.58 448 1,040 20 6.23 286 1,326 24 1.51 632 1,958 19 02:44.30 525 2,483 20

21 32 Emma McFarlane Corby AC M 10.63 599 599 25 4.12 336 935 26 6.60 309 1,244 26 1.39 502 1,746 25 02:35.23 629 2,375 21

22 44 Sally Wareing Southport Waterloo AC N 10.25 666 666 16 4.30 379 1,045 19 6.80 322 1,367 19 1.27 379 1,746 25 02:36.49 614 2,360 22

23 31 Jill Lee-Liggett City of Sheffield AC N 10.10 693 693 15 4.74 490 1,183 12 7.51 368 1,551 10 1.42 534 2,085 14 03:12.43 258 2,343 23

24 26 Katie Farrimond Wigan & Dist H & AC N 10.26 664 664 17 4.41 406 1,070 17 6.24 287 1,357 20 1.36 470 1,827 21 02:53.26 430 2,257 24

25 22 Lauren Cunliffe East Cheshire H & T AC N 10.47 627 627 21 4.00 308 935 26 8.54 434 1,369 18 1.33 439 1,808 22 02:54.05 422 2,230 25

26 29 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC N 10.98 540 540 29 4.11 333 873 28 5.96 269 1,142 28 1.36 470 1,612 27 02:42.99 539 2,151 26

27 23 Zoe Czelecki Kingston Upon Hull AC N 10.59 606 606 24 4.22 359 965 24 7.59 373 1,338 22 1.33 439 1,777 24 02:59.52 370 2,147 27

28 16 Lauren Alford East Cheshire H & T AC N 10.86 560 560 27 4.36 393 953 25 6.04 274 1,227 27 1.27 379 1,606 28 02:43.54 533 2,139 28

29 28 Amy Higham Wigan & Dist H & AC N 10.96 543 543 28 3.66 233 776 29 5.50 240 1,016 29 1.27 379 1,395 29 02:40.48 567 1,962 29

34 Laura McDonald City of Norwich AC

37 Kerry Murch Rugby & Northampton AC M

39 Bethany Roberts Birchfield Harriers M

47 Georgia Woods Peterborough AC

60m Hurdles Long Jump Shot High Jump 800m
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U17 & U15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield

Sunday 8 March 2009

U15 Girls' Pentathlon

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 44 Sally WAREING Southport Waterloo AC N 10.25 666

2 43 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk AC 10.43 634

3 19 Isobel BROWN Chichester Runners & AC 10.67 592

4 16 Lauren ALFORD East Cheshire H & T AC N 10.86 560

5 28 Amy HIGHAM Wigan & Dist H & AC N 10.96 543

6 29 Amy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC N 10.98 540

7

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 26 Katie FARRIMOND Wigan & Dist H & AC N 10.26 664

2 30 Lucy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC N 10.43 634

3 46 Stephanie WILLIAMS Peterborough AC 10.43 634

4 40 Eleanor ROBINSON Hull Achilles AC N 10.47 627

5 23 Zoe CZELECKI Kingston Upon Hull AC N 10.59 606

6 32 Emma MCFARLANE Corby AC M 10.63 599

7

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 45 Marnie WELLS-NICHOLLS Liverpool Harriers N 9.68 773

2 18 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC N 9.87 737

3 41 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton AC M 9.88 735

4 31 Jill LEE-LIGGETT City of Sheffield AC N 10.10 693

5 22 Lauren CUNLIFFE East Cheshire H & T AC N 10.47 627

6 20 Nikita CAMPBELL-SMITH Birchfield Harriers M 10.54 614

7

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 21 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 9.42 824

2 17 Kate ANSON Liverpool Harriers N 9.71 767

3 33 Nikki MANSON Giffnock North AC 9.82 746

4 25 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC N 9.85 740

5 48 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire AC N 10.04 705

6 42 Natasha TEASDALE Jarrow & Hebburn AC N 10.07 699

7

U15 Girls' 60m Hurdles - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 36 Hayley MCLEAN Thurrock Harriers AC 9.21 867

2 24 Anna DAVIES Notts AC M 9.33 842

3 27 Lucy HATTON Corby AC M 9.65 779

4 38 Bethany PORTER Wakefield & District H & AC N 9.76 758

5 35 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan Harriers N 9.97 718

6

7
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U17 & U15 Indoor Combined Events Championships

EIS, Sheffield

Sunday 8 March 2009

U15 Girls' Pentathlon

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 32 Emma MCFARLANE Corby AC M 02:35.23 629

2 44 Sally WAREING Southport Waterloo AC N 02:36.49 614

3 28 Amy HIGHAM Wigan & Dist H & AC N 02:40.48 567

4 29 Amy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC N 02:42.99 539

5 16 Lauren ALFORD East Cheshire H & T AC N 02:43.54 533

6

7

8

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 40 Eleanor ROBINSON Hull Achilles AC N 02:23.49 777

2 46 Stephanie WILLIAMS Peterborough AC 02:25.45 751

3 19 Isobel BROWN Chichester Runners & AC 02:44.30 525

4 26 Katie FARRIMOND Wigan & Dist H & AC N 02:53.26 430

5 22 Lauren CUNLIFFE East Cheshire H & T AC N 02:54.05 422

6 23 Zoe CZELECKI Kingston Upon Hull AC N 02:59.52 370

7

8

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 41 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton AC M 02:44.92 518

2 17 Kate ANSON Liverpool Harriers N 02:44.94 518

3 43 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk AC 02:52.67 436

4 35 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan Harriers N 02:53.76 425

5 42 Natasha TEASDALE Jarrow & Hebburn AC N 02:54.13 422

6 31 Jill LEE-LIGGETT City of Sheffield AC N 03:12.43 258

7

8

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 48 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire AC N 02:31.93 669

2 25 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC N 02:33.62 648

3 38 Bethany PORTER Wakefield & District H & AC N 02:43.88 529

4 18 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC N 02:47.18 493

5 30 Lucy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC N 02:48.80 476

6 45 Marnie WELLS-NICHOLLS Liverpool Harriers N 02:57.71 387

7

8

U15 Girls' 800m - Race 5

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 36 Hayley MCLEAN Thurrock Harriers AC 02:26.00 744

2 33 Nikki MANSON Giffnock North AC 02:33.21 653

3 20 Nikita CAMPBELL-SMITH Birchfield Harriers M 02:36.13 618

4 21 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 02:36.22 617

5 24 Anna DAVIES Notts AC M 02:39.83 575

6 27 Lucy HATTON Corby AC M 02:48.53 479

7

8
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 40 Eleanor ROBINSON Hull Achilles AC N 17 17

2 19 Isobel BROWN Chichester Runners & AC 13 13

3 27 Lucy HATTON Corby AC M 7 7

4 33 Nikki MANSON Giffnock North AC 7 7

5 30 Lucy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC N 11 11

6 18 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC N 12 12

7 36 Hayley MCLEAN Thurrock Harriers AC 10 10

8 41 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton AC M 24 24

9 17 Kate ANSON Liverpool Harriers N 28 28

10 20 Nikita CAMPBELL-SMITH Birchfield Harriers M 1 1

11 43 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk AC 14 14

12 42 Natasha TEASDALE Jarrow & Hebburn AC 16 16

13 45 Marnie WELLS-NICHOLLS Liverpool Harriers 15 15

14 48 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire AC 22 22

15 21 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 4 4
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 25 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC N 6 6

2 24 Anna DAVIES Notts AC M 3 3

3 28 Amy HIGHAM Wigan & Dist H & AC N 29 29

4 31 Jill LEE-LIGGETT City of Sheffield AC N 9 9

5 29 Amy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC N 26 26

6 32 Emma MCFARLANE Corby AC M 25 25

7 23 Zoe CZELECKI Kingston Upon Hull AC N 22 22

8 26 Katie FARRIMOND Wigan & Dist H & AC N 18 18

9 46 Stephanie WILLIAMS Peterborough AC 21 21

10 38 Bethany PORTER Wakefield & District H & AC N 5 5

11 22 Lauren CUNLIFFE East Cheshire H & T AC N 27 27

12 44 Sally WAREING Southport Waterloo AC 20 20

13 16 Lauren ALFORD East Cheshire H & T AC 19 19

14 35 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan Harriers 2 2
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Order No NAME COUNTRY

1 36 Hayley MCLEAN Thurrock Harriers AC 7 7

2 40 Eleanor ROBINSON Hull Achilles AC N 21 21

3 21 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 5 5

4 17 Kate ANSON Liverpool Harriers N 20 20

5 27 Lucy HATTON Corby AC M 8 8

6 30 Lucy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC N 17 17

7 43 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk AC 11 11

8 19 Isobel BROWN Chichester Runners & AC 24 24

9 33 Nikki MANSON Giffnock North AC 10 10

10 45 Marnie WELLS-NICHOLLS Liverpool Harriers N 22 22

11 42 Natasha TEASDALE Jarrow & Hebburn AC 16 16

12 41 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton AC 12 12

13 18 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC 1 1

14 20 Nikita CAMPBELL-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 6 6

15 48 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire AC 13 13
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Order No NAME COUNTRY

1 32 Emma McFarlane Corby AC M 19 19

2 25 Hannah Dunderdale Lincoln Wellington AC N 2 2

3 26 Katie Farrimond Wigan & Dist H & AC N 23 23

4 46 Stephanie Williams Peterborough AC 25 25

5 16 Lauren Alford East Cheshire H & T AC N 26 26

6 35 Danielle McGifford Wigan Harriers N 28 28

7 24 Anna Davies Notts AC M 2 2

8 29 Amy Hodgson City of Sheffield AC N 27 27

9 31 Jill Lee-Liggett City of Sheffield AC N 15 15

10 38 Bethany Porter Wakefield & District H & AC N 4 4

11 28 Amy Higham Wigan & Dist H & AC N 29 29

12 23 Zoe Czelecki Kingston Upon Hull AC 14 14

13 44 Sally Wareing Southport Waterloo AC 18 18

14 22 Lauren Cunliffe East Cheshire H & T AC 9 9
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 48 Alice JENNINGS West Cheshire AC 2

2 18 Nicole BEWLEY Doncaster AC 9

3 42 Natasha TEASDALE Jarrow & Hebburn AC 9

4 33 Nikki MANSON Giffnock North AC 1

5 43 Emma TILBROOK West Norfolk AC 9

6 27 Lucy HATTON Corby AC 5

7 21 Tanisha CLAYTON Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 9

8 36 Hayley MCLEAN Thurrock Harriers AC 14

9 40 Eleanor ROBINSON Hull Achilles AC 14

10 17 Kate ANSON Liverpool Harriers 2

11 30 Lucy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC 5

12 19 Isobel BROWN Chichester Runners & AC 8

13 45 Marnie WELLS-NICHOLLS Liverpool Harriers 5

14 41 Hannah SCALES Rugby & Northampton AC 9

15 20 Nikita CAMPBELL-SMITH Birchfield Harriers 2
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 44 Sally WAREING Southport Waterloo AC 26

2 28 Amy HIGHAM Wigan & Dist H & AC 26

3 31 Jill LEE-LIGGETT City of Sheffield AC 16

4 24 Anna DAVIES Notts AC 16

5 16 Lauren ALFORD East Cheshire H & T AC 26

6 26 Katie FARRIMOND Wigan & Dist H & AC 21

7 32 Emma MCFARLANE Corby AC 19

8 25 Hannah DUNDERDALE Lincoln Wellington AC 21

9 46 Stephanie WILLIAMS Peterborough AC 19

10 35 Danielle MCGIFFORD Wigan Harriers 16

11 29 Amy HODGSON City of Sheffield AC 21

12 38 Bethany PORTER Wakefield & District H & AC 26

13 23 Zoe CZELECKI Kingston Upon Hull AC 24

14 22 Lauren CUNLIFFE East Cheshire H & T AC 24
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DATE Sunday 08/03/2009

EVENT U15 Girls' High Jump - Pool B TIME

MEETING 

Metres

1.33 1.391.36

U17 & U15 INDOOR COMBINED EVENTS VENUE EIS, Sheffield
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